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#1: 830 nm. 850 nm. 980 nm. 1300 nm. 1310 nm. 1450 nm.
1490 nm. 1550 nm. 1590 nm#A11625 nmo
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‘RTJ' (HxWxD) 185 mmx 100 mm x 55 mm (7 Y4inx4inx2 /sin) ‘
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FOT-302-12D = Ge#&ll22, 850/1300 nm LEDYE, 62.5/125 pm EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
FOT-302X-23BL = HIhZEGet& |32, 1310/1550 nmiE{xt ik EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
JE, 9/125 um EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FCE{#
FOT-302X-235BL = B IIEGet@iZ, 1310/1490/1550 nmiEH K EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
JE, 9/125 um EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
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FOA-12 = S5
FOA-14 = D4. D4/PC
FOA-16 = SMA/905. SMA/906
FOA-22 = FC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC) . NEC-D3
FOA-28 = DIN 47256 (LSA) : DIN 47256 (PC/APC)
FOA-32 = ST (PC/SPC/UPC)
FOA-54 = SC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC)
FOA-78 = Radiall EC
FOA-96B = E-2000
FOA-98 =LC
~fil: FOT-302X%-235BL-FOA-22-EI-EUI-89 FOA-99 = MU
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